Message

From: Angela Williams [/O=INGLEWOOD/OU=EXCHANGE ADMINISTRATIVE GROUP

(FYDIBOHF23SPDLT)/CN=RECIPIENTS/CN=F88BA3FB3725425481BE2E1552E3D3F1-ANGELA WILLIAM]

Sent: 1/16/2020 11:53:32 AM

To: Harris, Dawn [DHarris@republicservices.com]

Subject: RE: INGLEWOOD FORWARD CLIPPERS ARENA INFO FOR GUIDE & NEWSLETTER

Yes, my thoughts as well. As soon as it comes on line hopefully we can submit it for all the bell and whistle AWARDS!!

Angela Williams Environmental Services Manager



Please consider the environment before printing this e-mail.

From: Harris, Dawn [mailto:DHarris@republicservices.com]

Sent: Thursday, January 16, 2020 11:41 AM

To: Angela Williams <awilliams@cityofinglewood.org>; Elizabeth Roe <eroe@ecopartnersinc.com>

Subject: RE: INGLEWOOD FORWARD CLIPPERS ARENA INFO FOR GUIDE & NEWSLETTER

This is actually very impressive – especially being one of the most environmentally friendly sports venues in

California history.

Seems like it should win some sort of award.

Dawn Harris-Benton

Municipal Relationship Manager

14905 s. San Pedro St Gardena CA 90248

- e DHarris@republicservices.com
- 0 310 436 7339
- w RepublicServices.com



We'll handle it from here."

From: Angela Williams <a williams@cityofinglewood.org>

Sent: Thursday, January 16, 2020 11:09 AM **To:** Elizabeth Roe <<u>eroe@ecopartnersinc.com</u>> **Cc:** Harris, Dawn <<u>OHarris@republicservices.com</u>>

Subject: INGLEWOOD FORWARD CLIPPERS ARENA INFO FOR GUIDE & NEWSLETTER

Note that (<u>awilliams@cityofinglewood.org</u>) is an external email. Report suspicious emails by clicking on "Report Phishing"

Hi Elizabeth, - Happy New Year!!

Attached, please see the Clippers Arena article for use in the upcoming newsletter.

Angela Williams Environmental Services Manager



Please consider the environment before printing this e-mail.